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Wholesale, Retail & JobWorks 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  

PRODUCT SIZE PRICE 

 

 

 

STORAGE CUPBOARD 

6X3X11/2 

 

6X3X11/4 

 

 

 

₹ 10,800 

 

₹ 9,750 

 

 

 

 

STORAGE CUPBOARD  

WITH LEG 

61/2X3X11/2 

 

6X3X11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 11,250 

 

₹ 10,500 

 

 

 DRESSING TABLE WITH 

CUPBOARD , INNER CUSION 

STOOL 

 

6x4x11/2 

 

6x4x11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 15,750 

 

₹ 14,250 

 

 

 

SINGLE DOOR CUPBOARD 

6X11/2X11/4 

5X11/2X11/4 

4X11/2X11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 6,000 

₹ 5,250 

₹ 4,650 
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PRODUCT SIZE PRICE 
 

 

 SINGLE DOOR CUPBOARD 

WITH DRAWER & LEG 

61/2X11/2X11/4 

3 DRAWER SIDE BOX 

21/2X11/2X11/4 

3 DRAWER SIDE BOX 

2X11/2X11/4 

 

 

 

 

₹ 7,200 

 

₹ 5,200 

 

₹ 3,750 

 

 

SIDE BOX 

11/2X11/2X11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 2,700 

 

 

  

BOOK / SHOE RACK 

3X4X1 

2 DRAWER 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 7,275 

 

 

 

 

 

BOOK / SHOE  RACK  

WITH DRAWER 

3X2 

 

4X2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 4,125 

 

₹ 4,575 
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PRODUCT SIZE PRICE 
 

 

SHOWCASE WITH 

3 GLASS DOOR & 

2 DRAWER, CUPBOARD 

6X4X11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

₹ 18,150 

 

 

CUPBOARD WITH 

3 DOOR, DRAWER 

6X4X11/2 

 

 

6X4X11/4 

 

 

 

 

 

₹17,250 

 

 

₹15,750 


